Permit
Key

12872023

12712023

9492023

3762023

12722023

11722023

13022023

13332023

12752023

New Residential Building Permits issued - November 2023

Issue Date Address

11/20/2023 1331 SCHROEDER RD

11/16/2023 1455 HUGUENOT TRAIL

11/8/2023 1845 NICHOLS RD

2034 SCOTTVILLE VILLAGE LOOP
4/3/2023 UNITSA & C

11/14/2023 2215 HOLLOW LOG PATH

11/13/2023 2513 CHASTAIN LN

11/29/2023 4792 BELL RD

11/30/2023 5675 BLANTON STREET

11/30/2023 940 FAWN HAVEN DR

Class Description
SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING

SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING
SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING

DUPLEX PERMIT
SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING
SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING
SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING
SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING
SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING

Construction
Type

5B Combust

5B Combust

5B Combust

5B Combust

5B Combust

5B Combust

5B Combust

5B Combust

5B Combust

Description

DETACHED GARAGE/ACCESSORY DWELLING

SINGLE FAMILY HOME TWO STORIES 4 BED 3 BATH EMBEDDED 3 CAR GARAGE AND
HOBBY SPACE *INITIAL EROSION REQUIRED BEFORE FOUNDATION *NEW SUB FEES;
216.60+4.33=220.93*

SFD *SETBACK CERTIFICATION REQ* INITIAL EROSION REQ BEFORE FOUNDATION* SUB
FEES $142.00+$2.84=5144.84*

CONSTRUCTION OF A DUPLEX DWELLING ON SLAB. UNITS A & C *INITIAL EROSION
REQUIRED BEFORE FOUNDATION* NEW SUB FEES; 142.76+2.86=145.62
CONSTRUCTION OF SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING. *INITIAL EROSION REQUIRED BEFORE
FOUNDATION *SUB FEES: 226.84 + 4.54=5231.38

SFD W/GARAGE *INITIAL EROSION REQUIRED BEFORE FOUNDATION* SUB FEES
$256.80+55.14=5261.94*

SFD W/GARAGE *INITIAL EROSION REQ BEFORE FOUNDATION* SUB FEES
$188.68+$3.77=$192.45*

SFD *SETBACK CERTIFICATION REQ* INITIAL EROSION REQ BEFORE FOUNDATION* SUB
FEES $5129.36+$2.59=5131.95*

SFD W/GARAGE *INITIAL EROSION REQ BEFORE FOUNDATION* SUB FEES
$269.12+$5.38=5274.50

Owner Name

LUND JEFFREY

MARLYN J HANKINS LIVING
TRUST

THOMPSON RICHARD

COTTAGES AT SCOTTVILLE,
LLC

ALAN TRENTHAM

GRAY VALERIE & GARLAND

SAFDER SYED

VAULT HOMES INC

MCCARTHY CONOR W

Primary Contractor

OWNER

HIGHLAND BUILDERS

A N T CONSTRUCTION
VILLAGE BUILDING
COMP INC

MIKKON
CONSTRUCTION INC
BIRINGER BUILDERS,INC.
MIKE ZUEHLKE

VAULT HOMES INC

JOHN MONTAGUE JR
INC

$

$

$1,444,585

Value

50,000

175,000

300,000

140,000

330,058

300,000

250,000

280,000

Total

Payments

$

$

1,740.16

2,958.30

2,713.24

1,346.00

2,783.71

3,725.27

2,232.82

2,425.60

$10,743.70



